
Sponsorship Packages
TOUCH A TRUCK GOLD SPONSOR: $1000
6 Family Passes ($500 tax deductible)

DENNIS LAVALLEE MEMORIAL 
SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT GOLD SPONSOR: $1000
Team Sponsor up to 20 players who are Union members
Championship Sponsor ($500 tax deductible)

GOLF TOURNAMENT GOLD SPONSOR: $1,500
One foursome in 18 hole golf tournament, continental breakfast & dinner
Hole Sponsor ($750 tax deductible)

TOUCH A TRUCK SILVER SPONSOR: $500
($250 tax deductible)
4 Family Passes

SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT SILVER SPONSOR: $500
Playoff Bracket Sponsor ($250 tax deductible)

GOLF TOURNAMENT SILVER SPONSOR: $750
One foursome in 18 hole golf tournament, continental breakfast & dinner
Hole Sponsor ($375 tax deductible)

TOUCH A TRUCK BRONZE SPONSOR: $250
2 Family Passes
($125 tax deductible)

SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT BRONZE SPONSOR: $250
Field Sponsor
($125 tax deductible)

GOLF TOURNAMENT BRONZE SPONSOR: $400
Hole Sponsor
($200 tax deductible)

$1,600 is  tax deductible

GOLD SERIES SPONSOR:$3,000

GOLD SERIES SPONSOR:$3,200

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SPONSORSHIP FORM AND MAIL BY MAY 16, 2025

Company/Individual Name:  
 Print name above as you would like it to appear on all promotional materials. 

Contact:  

Telephone:    E-Mail:  

 Yes, I/We will support the 2025 Teamsters Local 251 Charity Fund Series at the following level:
 Gold Series Sponsor - $3,200  Silver Series Sponsor - $1,600  Bronze Series Sponsor - $800

Payment:  Please Send Me An Invoice  Enclosed Is A Check

$400 is tax deductible

BRONZE SERIES SPONSOR:$500

$800 is tax deductible

SILVER SERIES SPONSOR:$1,500

SILVER SERIES SPONSOR:$1,600

BRONZE SERIES SPONSOR:$800



A 501(c)3 Charity

121 Brightridge Avenue • East Providence, RI 02914
Phone (401) 434-0454 x222  •  www.Local251CharityFund.org  •  ID# 47-1036711

TrusteesTEAMSTERS LOCAL 251 CHARITY FUND   

Sincerely,

Matthew Taibi
Chairman

April 2025

Dear Friend,

Once again, the Teamsters Local 251 Charity Fund is hosting our annual series of 
events to raise money for our Charity partners and our Scholarship fund. We continue 
to co-sponsor with the Teamsters Local 251 Women’s Committee in hosting the 
Annual Touch A Truck event. �e Dennis Lavallee Memorial So�ball Tournament & 
Family Event is a great opportunity to honor the legacy of Dennis. Family and friends 
are invited to celebrate his life, and his passion for the so�ball tournament. We are 
proud to co-sponsor the annual Golf Tournament with the Local 251 NxtGen 
Teamsters committee. Enclosed are the details and sponsorship opportunities for those 
events. Please consider sponsorship for any or all of these events, including ra�e 
donations.

Teamsters Local 251 Charity Fund is a 501(c)3 non-pro�t charity (EIN: 
47-1036711), providing fundraising for our charity partners Good Neighbors of RI, 
Boys & Girls Club of East Providence and Rosemary’s Wish Kids of RI. Our scholarship 
fund provides �nancial assistance for children of active Teamster members who are 
seeking college education. Any and all contributions are very much appreciated.

We welcome you at these events, as they o�er an opportunity to get to know our 
members and leaders. Our members are valuable participants in the community, and 
contribute their time to better the communities we live and work in. �e events last 
year allowed us to provide twelve college scholarships to dependents of Teamster 
members, as well as contribute to our charity partners. We thank our 2024 event 
sponsors for their participation and contributions, and hope for a better 2025!

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our o�ce further. For 
speci�c event questions or to sign up for an event, please contact the event coordinator 
listed in the enclosed forms. �ank you.

Matthew Taibi

Paul Santos

Antonio Suazo

Brooke Reeves

Gary Dasilva

Brian Palmer



2024 Teamsters Local 251
Charity Fund Series Sponsors

GOLD SERIES SPONSORS

SILVER SERIES SPONSORS

BRONZE SERIES SPONSORS

Thank you to our 2024 Teamsters Local 251 Charity Fund Sponsors. 
We hope for your continued support in 2025 and beyond!

Teamsters Local 804
Segal Consulting
Delta Dental

Teamsters Joint Council 10
Teamsters Local 59
Teamsters Local 79

International Brotherhood of Teamsters
Teamsters Local 25

Teamsters Local 251
Teamsters Local 705
Gursky Wiens & Shanley, Attorneys at Law

Lifespan/ Brown Health
Bally’s Lincoln Casino
Coia & Lepore

Teamsters Local 191
Teamsters Local 443
UFCW Local 328

Dennis Lavallee Memorial Softball Tournament

Local 251 Women’s Committee & Charity Fund Touch A Truck

Local 251 NxGen Teamsters & Charity Fund Golf Tournament

Tourtellot Co
Construction Industries of RI

Teamsters Local 120 Teamsters Local 174
Teamsters Local 554
Teamsters Local 633

GOLD BRONZESILVER
Teamsters Local 100
Teamsters Local 653
Teamsters Local 1035
RI Association of Firefighters
Warwick Teachers Union 

Teamsters Local 202
Teamsters Local 404
Teamsters Local 1150
NE Teamsters Federal Credit Union

IBEW Local 2323
LiUNA Local 271
RI Building & Construction Trades
Senator Sheldon Whitehouse

UNITE HERE Local 26
Teamsters Local 653
Teamsters Local 728
Teamsters Local 773
Bricklayers & Allied Craftsmen Local 3
RI Federation of Teachers

GOLD
Teamsters Local 107
Teamsters Local 493
NEARI

SILVER BRONZE

GOLD BRONZE
Teamsters Local 399
Teamsters Local 817

Local 915
Roofers Union Local 33
Carey, Richmond & 
Viking Insurance



  Touch a truck Touch a truck 
Teamsters Local 251 Women’s Committee & Charity Fund Present

 

Sponsorship deadline May 16th

Gold Sponsor $1000 
($500 tax deductible) 

6 Family Passes

Silver Sponsor $500 
($250 tax deductible) 

4 Family Passes

Bronze Sponsor $250 
($125 tax deductible) 

2 Family Passes

Table & Display Sponsor $50 
($25 tax deductible) 

Come experience different types 
of trucks, cars, buses and more!

  
121 Brightridge Ave. East Providence, RI
Contact Brooke Reeves (401) 434-0454 x210 or Teamster office (401) 434-0454 x222 

$10 per family, $5 per person entrance

Come experience different types 
of trucks, cars, buses and more!

Food - Music

Saturday June 7, 2025 9am - 3pm



GOLF
TOURNAMENT

 

  

Triggs Memorial Golf Course, Providence, RI 8:00AM TEE OFF
Registration deadline: july 1st  6:30-8AM continental breakfast registration

18 hole golf tournament, continental breakfast & BBQ dinner  Proper Dress Required
Shotgun Scramble Format call Gary DaSilva 434-0454 x226

or the Teamster office (401) 434-0454 X222
WWW.local251charityfund.ORG

BRONZE SPONSOR: $400
($200 tax deductible) – Hole Sponsor

ADDITIONAL PLAYERS: $125
($25 tax deductible)

Sponsorship deadline july 1st

 Gold Sponsor $1,500 one foursome in 18 hole golf tournament,  
 ($750 tax deductible)  continental breakfast & dinner – Hole Sponsor

 Silver Sponsor $750  One foursome in 18 hole golf tournament 
 ($375 tax deductible) continental breakfast & dinner – Hole Sponsor

Local 251 NxTGen Teamsters 

Co-sponsored by Local 251 Charity Fund

SAT. July 19, 2025



SOFTBALL
TOURNAMENT

& family event
AM

 SAT. august 23, 2025
Warwick City Field, Asylum Rd, Warwick RI  7:30  Sign-In

Call The Teamster Office (401)-434-0454 x222

www.local251charityfund.com

Sponsorship deadline july 21st

Gold Sponsor $1000 
($500 tax deductible)  

Team Sponsor up to 20 players 
who are Union members*

Silver Sponsor $500  
($250 tax deductible) 
Semi final sponsor  

Bronze Sponsor $250 
($125 tax deductible) 

Field  Sponsor

Enter a Team of Union members: $25 per player up to 20 players * 
*Rosters due by july 21st

teamsters local 251 charity fund



PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SPONSORSHIP FORM AND MAIL BY MAY 16, 2025

Company/Individual Name:  
 Print name above as you would like it to appear on all promotional materials. 

Contact:  

Telephone:  

E-Mail:  

  Yes, I/We will support  the 2025 Teamsters Local 251 Charity Fund TOUCH A TRUCK  
at the following level:

 Gold Sponsor - $1000 ($500 tax deductible)  Bronze Sponsor - $250 ($125 tax deductible)

 Silver Sponsor - $500 ($250 tax deductible)

Payment:   Please Send Me An Invoice  Enclosed Is A Check

  Touch a truck Touch a truck 
Teamsters Local 251 Women’s Committee & Charity Fund Present

 

Sponsorship deadline May 16th

Gold Sponsor $1000 
($500 tax deductible) 

6 Family Passes

Silver Sponsor $500 
($250 tax deductible) 

4 Family Passes

Bronze Sponsor $250 
($125 tax deductible) 

2 Family Passes

Table & Display Sponsor $50 
($25 tax deductible) 

Come experience different types 
of trucks, cars, buses and more!

  
121 Brightridge Ave. East Providence, RI
Contact Brooke Reeves (401) 434-0454 x210 or Teamster office (401) 434-0454 x222 

$10 per family, $5 per person entrance

Come experience different types 
of trucks, cars, buses and more!

Food - Music

Saturday June 7, 2025 9am - 3pm

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SPONSORSHIP FORM AND MAIL BY JULY 21, 2025

Company/Individual Name:  
 Print name above as you would like it to appear on all promotional materials. 

Contact:  

Telephone:   E-Mail:  

Team Name:  

No. of Players:                 T-Shirt Sizes (QTY): XXL                   XL                   L                   M                   S 

  Yes, I/We will support  the 2025 Dennis Lavallee Memorial SOFTBALL TOURNAMENT  at the 
following level:

 Gold Sponsor - $1000 ($500 tax deductible*)  Bronze Sponsor - $250 ($125 tax deductible)

 Silver Sponsor - $500 ($250 tax deductible)

Payment:   Please Send Me An Invoice  Enclosed Is A Check *Player costs are $25 each

SOFTBALL
TOURNAMENT

& family event
AM

 SAT. august 23, 2025
Warwick City Field, Asylum Rd, Warwick RI  7:30  Sign-In

Call The Teamster Office (401)-434-0454 x222

www.local251charityfund.com

Sponsorship deadline july 21st

Gold Sponsor $1000 
($500 tax deductible)  

Team Sponsor up to 20 players 
who are Union members*

Silver Sponsor $500  
($250 tax deductible) 
Semi final sponsor  

Bronze Sponsor $250 
($125 tax deductible) 

Field  Sponsor

Enter a Team of Union members: $25 per player up to 20 players * 
*Rosters due by july 21st

teamsters local 251 charity fund

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SPONSORSHIP FORM AND MAIL BY JULY 1, 2025

Company/Individual Name:  
 Print name above as you would like it to appear on all promotional materials. 

Contact:  

Telephone:  

E-Mail:  

  Yes, I/We will support  the 2025 Teamsters Local 251 Charity Fund GOLF TOURNAMENT  
at the following level:

 Gold Sponsor - $1,500 ($750 tax deductible)  Bronze Sponsor - $400 ($200 tax deductible)

 Silver Sponsor - $750 ($375 tax deductible)  Individual Player - $125 ($25 tax deductible)

Payment:   Please Send Me An Invoice  Enclosed Is A Check

GOLF
TOURNAMENT

 

  

Triggs Memorial Golf Course, Providence, RI 8:00AM TEE OFF
Registration deadline: july 1st  6:30-8AM continental breakfast registration

18 hole golf tournament, continental breakfast & BBQ dinner  Proper Dress Required
Shotgun Scramble Format call Gary DaSilva 434-0454 x226

or the Teamster office (401) 434-0454 X222
WWW.local251charityfund.ORG

BRONZE SPONSOR: $400
($200 tax deductible) – Hole Sponsor

ADDITIONAL PLAYERS: $125
($25 tax deductible)

Sponsorship deadline july 1st

 Gold Sponsor $1,500 one foursome in 18 hole golf tournament,  
 ($750 tax deductible)  continental breakfast & dinner – Hole Sponsor

 Silver Sponsor $750  One foursome in 18 hole golf tournament 
 ($375 tax deductible) continental breakfast & dinner – Hole Sponsor

Local 251 NxTGen Teamsters 

Co-sponsored by Local 251 Charity Fund

SAT. July 19, 2025


